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2021 Clemson Bob Pollock - 1/29/2021 to 1/30/2021

Clemson University Indoor Complex
Meet Program - Friday Field

Event  63   Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump

Friday 1/29/2021 - 10:10 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wofford SO1112 Henry, Tanner _______1
Wofford FR1115 Latorre, Sebastian _______2
Kennesaw Sta FR543 Shears, Quann _______3
Auburn JR75 Spyridonidis, Alex _______4
Wofford SR1117 Maxey, Thomas _______5
Florida Stat FR374 Ott, William _______6
Kennesaw Sta FR531 Jackson, Ian _______7

Event  63   Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put

Friday 1/29/2021 - 11:10 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Florida Stat FR374 Ott, William _______1
Wofford SR1117 Maxey, Thomas _______2
Wofford FR1115 Latorre, Sebastian _______3
Auburn JR75 Spyridonidis, Alex _______4
Wofford SO1112 Henry, Tanner _______5
Kennesaw Sta FR531 Jackson, Ian _______6
Kennesaw Sta FR543 Shears, Quann _______7

Event  63   Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump

Friday 1/29/2021 - 12:10 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Florida Stat FR374 Ott, William _______1
Wofford SO1112 Henry, Tanner _______2
Auburn JR75 Spyridonidis, Alex _______3
Wofford FR1115 Latorre, Sebastian _______4
Wofford SR1117 Maxey, Thomas _______5
Kennesaw Sta FR543 Shears, Quann _______6
Kennesaw Sta FR531 Jackson, Ian _______7

Event  62   Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump

Friday 1/29/2021 - 10:40 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northern Col JR706 Turner, Anya _______1
Wofford SR1082 Dunn, Megan _______2
FIU FR258 Charles, Jasmine _______3
Kennesaw Sta FR477 Floyd-Jackson, Ansley _______4
UAB SR930 Floyd, Brittany _______5
FIU FR263 Cuenca, Maika _______6
FIU SO264 Declet, Fabiola _______7
Kennesaw Sta FR476 Donahoo, Kywana _______8
Georgia Tech FR419 Trotman, Camille _______9
Kennesaw Sta SO508 Turman, Destiny _______10
Wofford SO1092 Linares, Netanya _______11

Event  62   Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put

Friday 1/29/2021 - 12:10 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UAB SR930 Floyd, Brittany _______1
Kennesaw Sta SO508 Turman, Destiny _______2
Kennesaw Sta FR476 Donahoo, Kywana _______3
Wofford SO1092 Linares, Netanya _______4
Northern Col JR706 Turner, Anya _______5
FIU SO264 Declet, Fabiola _______6
FIU FR258 Charles, Jasmine _______7
Wofford SR1082 Dunn, Megan _______8
Kennesaw Sta FR477 Floyd-Jackson, Ansley _______9
Georgia Tech FR419 Trotman, Camille _______10
FIU FR263 Cuenca, Maika _______11

Event  62   Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump

Friday 1/29/2021 - 1:10 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Georgia Tech FR419 Trotman, Camille _______1
UAB SR930 Floyd, Brittany _______2
Kennesaw Sta FR477 Floyd-Jackson, Ansley _______3
Wofford SO1092 Linares, Netanya _______4
Northern Col JR706 Turner, Anya _______5
Kennesaw Sta FR476 Donahoo, Kywana _______6
FIU SO264 Declet, Fabiola _______7
FIU FR263 Cuenca, Maika _______8
Kennesaw Sta SO508 Turman, Destiny _______9
FIU FR258 Charles, Jasmine _______10
Wofford SR1082 Dunn, Megan _______11
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Event  3   Women Long Jump

Friday 1/29/2021 - 3:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 7.23m 3/11/2012 Brittney Reese
NCAA: 6.91m 3/9/2012 Whitney Gipson

Facility: 6.74m 1/17/2020 Lorraine Ugen

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Liberty FR615 Velmere, Luize _______1
Florida Stat FR323 Lasmane, Ruta _______2
Coastal Caro FR222 Bowser, Mycal _______3
Liberty JR614 Thorpe, Abby _______4
South Caroli FR742 Glenn, Rachel _______5
FIU FR266 Eugene, Alyiah _______6
UAB SO928 Edwards, Maegan _______7
Florida Atla JR292 Harris, Kailiece _______8
Coastal Caro SO221 Boon, Nikki _______9
UAB JR943 Landrum, Shauntia _______10
Northern Col SO690 Harris, Hailey _______11
UAB FR963 Wright, Kaylie _______12
Auburn SR20 Jones, Imani _______13
Coastal Caro SO251 Williams, Jaquoia _______14
Florida Atla JR305 Simpson, Cara _______15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Auburn JR26 Little, Sarah _______1
Wofford SO1091 Jorgensen, Rylee _______2
Kennesaw Sta JR466 Albright, Jozalyn _______3
Clemson JR161 Lawrence, Zeniyah _______4
Georgia Tech JR405 Kitchens, Alexis _______5
South Caroli FR774 Savage, Synclair _______6
Wofford FR1094 McNinch, Madeline _______7
Kennesaw Sta FR465 Akins, Jasmine _______8
Liberty JR595 Mizera, Makenzy _______9
Georgia Tech SO415 Smith, Attallah _______10
Wofford SO1093 McDevitt, Georgia _______11
Florida Stat SR334 Sutton, Alonie _______12
Clemson SO158 Johnston, Caroline _______13
Georgia Tech JR402 Grimes, Taylor _______14
Unattached966 Matthews, Bria _______15

Event  12   Men Weight Throw

Friday 1/29/2021 - 3:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 25.86m 3/4/1995 Lance Deal
NCAA: 25.58m 2/28/2015 Michael Lihrman

Facility: 23.83m 2018 Josh Davis

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Charleston S FR132 Valliere, Kaleb _______1
Charleston S SO125 Myers, Nathan _______2
Clemson FR197 Jones, Cade _______3
Clemson SR206 Neel, Collin _______4
Kennesaw Sta SO540 Poole, Kyle _______5
Tennessee FR887 Coffey, Skylar _______6
Kennesaw Sta SO526 Harrison, Anthony _______7
Liberty SO623 Folkerts, Stuart _______8
Tennessee SO889 Crawford, Chancellor _______9
Kennesaw Sta SR515 Blalock, Tyler _______10
Miami (Fla.) SO683 Williams, Jeffrey _______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Auburn FR64 Moison, Kyle _______1
Charleston S JR133 Wolfe, Seth _______2
Liberty SO626 Hicks, John _______3
Auburn SO53 Ebel, Erik _______4
Auburn SO49 Brown, Kyle _______5
South Caroli JR819 Paul, Malik _______6
Tennessee SR903 Korakidis, Georgios _______7
Miami (Fla.) SR668 Arreaga, Kevin _______8
Unattached977 Comenentia, Denzel _______9
Unattached981 Haugh, Daniel _______10
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Event  9   Women Pole Vault

Friday 1/29/2021 - 3:00 PM
Opening Height:  3.20m
3.20m, 3.35m, 3.50m, 3.65m 3.80m, 3.95m, 4.10m, 4.20m (+0.10cm)

American: 5.03m 1/30/2016 Jenn Suhr
NCAA: 4.75m 1/24/2015 Demi Payne

Facility: 4.46m 1/26/2018 Lisa Gunnarsson
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FIU JR276 Lubeskie, Kristin _______1
FIU FR274 Janse Van Rensburg, N _______2
Tennessee FR839 Colarossi, Ellison _______3
UAB JR945 Manning, Julianne _______4
Liberty JR554 Armstrong, Naomi _______5
Clemson SO168 Svacha, Alex _______6
Clemson JR137 Brewer, Jessica _______7
South Caroli SO789 Worthington, Kelsey _______8
Virginia Tec FR1001 Connor, Emily _______9
Auburn FR25 Leinneweber, Lexie _______10
Georgia Tech SO401 Gignilliat, MacKenzie _______11
FIU SO278 Miller, Filippa _______12
Liberty JR588 Langin, Taylen _______13
UAB SR946 Massa, Anna _______14
Liberty SR593 Milnes, Rachel _______15
Florida Stat SR316 Dennis, Jazmyn _______16
Tennessee SR849 Jefcoat, Hannah _______17
Georgia Tech JR409 Moore, Olivia _______18
South Caroli SR784 Sweatman, Hailey _______19
Virginia Tec SR994 Baxter, Rachel _______20

Event  4   Men Long Jump

Friday 1/29/2021 - 5:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 8.79m 1/27/1984 Carl Lewis
NCAA: 8.59m 3/1/2002 Miguel Pate

Facility: 8.16m 2/14/2020 Carey McLeod
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Auburn FR66 Murray, John _______1
South Caroli JR804 Jones, Tyler _______2
Northern Col FR722 Olivier, Welre _______3
Miami (Fla.) SR677 Holmes, Isaiah _______4
Northern Col SR729 Thimsen, Tyler _______5
Auburn SO54 Edmondson, David _______6
Wofford FR1123 Sheppard, Christophe _______8
Northern Col JR721 N'Seboko, Thierry _______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Kennesaw Sta SR533 Joeaar, Karl _______1
Kennesaw Sta JR517 Campbell, Kelvin _______2
Miami (Fla.) SO679 Robinson, Russell _______3
Florida Stat SR363 Irving, Jacore _______4
Georgia Tech FR452 O'Neal, Cameron _______5
South Caroli FR809 Lewis, Christian _______6
Florida Stat SO350 Davis, Jeremiah _______7
Florida Stat SR359 Grimes, Isaac _______8
Tennessee JR906 McLeod, Carey _______9

Event  11   Women Weight Throw

Friday 1/29/2021 - 5:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 25.60m 3/4/2017 Gwen Berry
NCAA: 25.56m 3/10/2007 Brittany Riley

Facility: 23.51m 2019 Sade Olatoye

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

FIU FR284 Valentin, Michaelle _______1
Charleston S FR96 Migneault, Kaitlyn _______2
Liberty SR555 Artis, Grace _______3
Charleston S FR101 Senter, Layla _______4
Coastal Caro SO235 Lombard, Kacey _______5
Coastal Caro FR227 Estep, Alexis _______6
Wofford JR1087 Hogan, Kelly _______7
Tennessee FR872 Vlk, Zoe _______8
Wofford SO1096 Reid, Jenna _______9
Charleston S SO87 Danielsson, Emily _______10
Kennesaw Sta JR479 Grant, Tiondra _______11
UAB FR931 Franck-Petersen, Birth _______12
Kennesaw Sta FR504 Terry, Haylee _______13
FIU SO285 Verneau, Bessline _______14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Florida Stat SR324 Leggett, Genesis _______1
FIU SR277 Mancke, Harrison _______2
Auburn SO18 Huwalt, Maura _______3
Auburn SO5 Budwig, Jocelynn _______4
Tennessee SO860 Racine, Kayla _______5
South Caroli JR791 Young, Kathleen _______6
Liberty SR596 Mojica, Naomi _______7
Kennesaw Sta JR487 Joyner, Javon _______8
Liberty JR583 Igberaese, Chelsea _______9
Miami (Fla.) JR649 Hall, Hannah _______10
Tennessee SO845 Hayden, Chandler _______11
Auburn JR29 Malone, Madi _______12
Miami (Fla.) SR643 Ajagbe, Debbie _______13
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Event  63   Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash

Friday 1/29/2021 - 9:30 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kennesaw Sta FR531 Jackson, Ian _______1
Wofford SO1112 Henry, Tanner _______2
Wofford SR1117 Maxey, Thomas _______3
Kennesaw Sta FR543 Shears, Quann _______4
Wofford FR1115 Latorre, Sebastian _______5
Auburn JR75 Spyridonidis, Alex _______6
Florida Stat FR374 Ott, William _______7

Event  62   Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Friday 1/29/2021 - 10:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Kennesaw Sta FR476 Donahoo, Kywana _______2
Georgia Tech FR419 Trotman, Camille _______3
FIU FR258 Charles, Jasmine _______4
Wofford SR1082 Dunn, Megan _______5
Wofford SO1092 Linares, Netanya _______6
Northern Col JR706 Turner, Anya _______7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Kennesaw Sta SO508 Turman, Destiny _______3
FIU SO264 Declet, Fabiola _______4
Kennesaw Sta FR477 Floyd-Jackson, Ansley _______5
FIU FR263 Cuenca, Maika _______6
UAB SR930 Floyd, Brittany _______7

Event  13   Women 5000 Meter Run

Friday 1/29/2021 - 1:00 PM
American: 14:47.62 2/7/2009 Shalane Flanagan

NCAA: 15:12.22 2/28/2015 Emily Sisson
Facility: 15:57.24 2007 Michelle Sikes

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Georgia Tech JR408 McKnight, Clay _______1
Florida Atla SO294 Kappeler, Madlen _______2
Coastal Caro SO241 Rulison, Ashley _______3
Clemson SO154 Hartley, Brianna _______4
Florida Atla SO304 Sharp, Morgan _______5
Coastal Caro FR244 Swanker, Sydney _______6
Clemson FR170 Wadas, Grace _______7
Clemson FR152 Gripekoven, Kelsey _______8

Event  14   Men 5000 Meter Run

Friday 1/29/2021 - 1:25 PM
American: 13:01.26 1/16/2014 Galen Rupp

NCAA: 13:08.28 2/11/2012 Lawi Lalang
Facility: 13:50.79 2018 Justyn Knight

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached985 McCabe, Conor _______1
Unattached976 Castano, Andrew _______2
Unattached978 Finley, Cal _______3
Clemson FR188 Garringer, Samuel _______4
Clemson SO199 Leech, Jackson _______5
Clemson FR186 Fabiano, Michael _______6
Clemson JR217 Young, Marlin _______7

Event  15   Women 60 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Friday 1/29/2021 - 1:45 PM

American: 7.68 2/10/2008 Susanna Kallur
NCAA: 7.78 1/11/2013 Brianna Rollins

Facility: 7.72 2018 Kendra Harrison
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
South Caroli SR772 Rocker, Destinee _______1
Coastal Caro SO237 Palmer, Erin _______2
Wofford JR1100 Shippy, Destiny _______3
Auburn JR30 McCarrell, Keira _______4
Kennesaw Sta SO489 Mawien, Aweng _______5
Kennesaw Sta JR491 McLean, Corbin _______6
Clemson SR156 Hemmings, Trishauna _______7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Unattached972 Williams, Jeanine _______1
Tennessee SR863 Rhodes, Kiara _______2
Coastal Caro FR219 Bellamy, Shani'a _______3
Unattached1128 Norman, Breana _______4
Charleston S JR90 Harris, Chaneal _______5
South Caroli FR754 Lindley, Ashton _______6
Kennesaw Sta SO470 Brown, Olivia _______7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Miami (Fla.) SR656 McMinn, Tiara _______1
UAB SO955 Sills, Makiyah _______2
Coastal Caro FR225 Clemens, Sydney _______3
Georgia Tech JR402 Grimes, Taylor _______4
Unattached965 Marshall, Sidney _______5
Northern Col FR707 Van Der Bergh, Kayla _______6
Charleston S FR80 Ash, Jewel _______7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Miami (Fla.) SO650 Harris, Lauryn _______2
Florida Atla JR292 Harris, Kailiece _______3
Clemson SO139 Carter, Kori _______4
Wofford SO1090 Johnson, Kerrington _______5
Georgia Tech SO426 Witherspoon, Anna _______6
UAB JR937 Ivory, Ashleigh _______7
Unattached971 Williams, Danielle _______8
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Event  16   Men 60 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Friday 1/29/2021 - 2:20 PM

American: 7.35 3/9/2019 Grant Holloway
NCAA: 7.35 3/9/2019 Grant Holloway

Facility: 7.38 2/14/2020 Grant Holloway

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Liberty SO630 Lawrence, Felix _______2
Kennesaw Sta FR545 Smith, Cameron _______3
Liberty JR624 Germain Ronco, Juan _______4
Clemson SR179 Campbell, Lafranz _______5
Unattached974 Atkinson, Jovaine _______6
Auburn SO54 Edmondson, David _______7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Florida Stat FR385 Williams, Tyson _______1
Northern Col SO714 Cross, Steven _______2
South Caroli SO795 Demsar, Filip _______3
Wofford SR1109 Ellis, Isaiah _______4
Florida Stat SR346 Cunningham, Trey _______5
Clemson JR208 Roberts, Giano _______6
South Caroli SR830 Torrence, Stephon _______7

Event  22   Women 1 Mile Run

Friday 1/29/2021 - 2:30 PM
American: 4:20.50 2/19/1982 Mary Slaney

NCAA: 4:25.91 2/28/2009 Jenny Simpson
Facility: 4:31.59 2018 Yolanda Ngarambe

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Unattached967 Simiuc, Petronela _______1
Florida Stat JR333 Skyring, Maudie _______2
Auburn JR42 Weems, Presley _______3
Tennessee JR868 Thronson, Katie _______4
Tennessee JR848 Janke, Olivia _______5
Unattached973 Zeh, Machenzie _______6
Kennesaw Sta SR468 Billings, Lindsay _______7
Georgia Tech SR400 Galarza, Liz _______8
Georgia Tech JR406 Knott, Mary Kathryn _______9
Florida Stat JR325 Lima, Jennifer _______10
Florida Stat SR321 Judd, Jodie _______11
Florida Stat FR313 Churchill, Alyson _______12
Clemson SO141 Coggin, Riley _______13
Auburn SR4 Bett, Faith _______14

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Tennessee SO864 Seymour, Sydney _______1
Northern Col JR693 Lerodier, Melodie _______2
UAB SR929 Evans, Bethan _______3
Clemson FR155 Hayes, Lauren _______4
Kennesaw Sta SR492 Meyer, Katie _______5
Clemson FR147 Finley, Meredith _______6
Georgia Tech FR418 Trapheagen, McKenna _______7
Auburn FR37 Rogers, Samantha _______8
Georgia Tech FR424 Walls, Kenzie _______9
Kennesaw Sta SR509 Van Amburgh, Rachel _______10

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Clemson FR159 Kincaid, Emma _______1
Charleston S SR99 Schvaneveldt, Grace _______2
UAB FR954 Sears, Gracie _______3
Georgia Tech FR395 Earwood, Katy _______4
Florida Atla SR298 Macon, Lauren _______5
Northern Col JR709 Wilson, Emily _______6
Florida Atla FR309 Thompson, Marisha _______7
Kennesaw Sta FR510 Wallace, Madigan _______8
Florida Atla FR302 Saiz, Paige _______9
Florida Atla FR303 Scheeres, Anaiis _______10
Miami (Fla.) FR660 Oliveira, Sierra _______11
Miami (Fla.) FR666 Varela, Natalie _______12

Event  23   Men 1 Mile Run

Friday 1/29/2021 - 2:50 PM
American: 3:49.89 2/11/2005 Bernard Lagat

NCAA: 3:52.01 2/26/2017 Edward Cheserek
Facility: 3:59.01 2019 Alex Rogers

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Georgia Tech SR446 Kent, Andrew _______1
Auburn SR62 McDonough, Tommy _______2
Tennessee SR890 Crigger, Alex _______3
Clemson SR189 Griffith, Colt _______4
Clemson JR214 Ward, John _______5
Tennessee SO885 Buchholz, Riley _______6
Auburn SR70 Rogers, Jack _______7
Charleston S SO126 Ricardo, Garrett _______8
Miami (Fla.) SO678 Madden, Andrew _______9
Tennessee JR920 Thiessen, Karl _______10
Tennessee JR898 Hawkins, Conner _______11
Auburn FR59 Kinnane, Ryan _______12
Tennessee FR896 Griffin, Mike _______13
Georgia Tech FR462 Wade, Devin _______14
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  23   Men 1 Mile Run)
Northern Col SO716 Hayward, Jesse _______1
Clemson SO181 Caviness, Colby _______2
Clemson FR205 Myers, Cole _______3
Clemson FR203 McManus, Jack _______4
Kennesaw Sta SO537 Paulk, Cameron _______5
Kennesaw Sta FR532 Jackson, Kameron _______6
Clemson SO195 Jakub, Louis _______7
Clemson FR196 Johnson, Devin _______8
Tennessee JR895 Goodwyn, Georde _______9
Charleston S FR118 Hamacher, Jake _______10
Georgia Tech FR440 Higinbotham, John _______11
Georgia Tech FR429 Autry, Tristan _______12
Georgia Tech FR433 Cherono, Chris _______13
Clemson SO193 Howard, Teylor _______14

Event  17   Women 60 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Friday 1/29/2021 - 3:05 PM

American: 6.95 3/7/1998 Marion Jones
NCAA: 7.07 3/10/2018 Aleia Hobbs

Facility: 7.16 1/24/2020 Javianne Oliver

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

Clemson FR140 Clark, Serena _______1
Unattached972 Williams, Jeanine _______2
Coastal Caro SO233 Jefferson, Melissa _______3
Northern Col FR692 Johnson, Craiesha _______4
UAB JR960 Tolliver, Ebony _______5
Kennesaw Sta JR490 McBride, Briah _______6
Auburn SR34 Moody, Patrice _______7
Coastal Caro FR248 Wallace, Keniah _______8

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Georgia Tech SO393 Demery, Tacari _______1
Florida Atla JR308 Stewart, Venice _______2
Georgia Tech FR403 Harris, Sheleah _______3
Coastal Caro SO221 Boon, Nikki _______4
Charleston S SO102 Wallace, Destiny _______5
Miami (Fla.) SO664 Sears, Jacious _______6
UAB SO955 Sills, Makiyah _______7
Northern Col JR697 Nesby, Dorian _______8

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Coastal Caro FR219 Bellamy, Shani'a _______1
Kennesaw Sta JR507 Tocays, Louise _______2
Liberty FR601 Patton, Joelle _______3
Coastal Caro FR245 Sweeney, Kayla _______4
Liberty SR605 Rolan, Alexis _______5
Florida Atla FR295 King, Madison _______6
Miami (Fla.) SR665 Steele, Alfreda _______7
Kennesaw Sta JR491 McLean, Corbin _______8

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Auburn FR40 Thompson, Zatoria _______1
Unattached968 Smith, Rebekah _______2
Northern Col JR708 Whitaker, Olivia _______3
Wofford SO1093 McDevitt, Georgia _______4
Florida Atla JR305 Simpson, Cara _______5
Charleston S FR98 Obijiaku, Amanda _______6
Florida Stat FR312 Burton, Jacoria _______7
Georgia Tech FR392 Davis, Chloe _______8

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
UAB FR927 Dozier, Alayah _______1
Charleston S JR90 Harris, Chaneal _______2
Clemson JR161 Lawrence, Zeniyah _______3
Wofford SO1090 Johnson, Kerrington _______4
Clemson FR169 Van der Merwe, Antoi _______5
Georgia Tech SO415 Smith, Attallah _______6
Florida Stat SR322 Kirkland, Jayla _______7

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Wofford FR1094 McNinch, Madeline _______1
Clemson FR138 Campbell, Areya _______2
Florida Stat SR332 Seymour, Ka'Tia _______3
FIU SR268 Forde-Richards, Kiera _______4
UAB FR926 Brown, Milan _______5
Liberty SO600 Pantlitz, Abby _______6
Wofford JR1100 Shippy, Destiny _______7

Event  18   Men 60 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Friday 1/29/2021 - 3:30 PM

American: 6.34 2/18/2018 Christian Coleman
NCAA: 6.45 3/11/2017 Christian Coleman

Facility: 6.37 1/19/2018 Christian Coleman
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Florida Stat FR380 Swint, Don'drea _______1
Wofford SO1113 Kamara, Bai _______2
Clemson SR191 Hewitt, Fabian _______3
South Caroli SO807 Lawson, Gatlin _______4
South Caroli JR814 Miller, Evan _______5
Wofford FR1123 Sheppard, Christophe _______6

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Florida Stat SR357 Gay, Darryl _______1
Charleston S FR105 Breithaupt, Samuel _______2
Kennesaw Sta JR523 Goodwin, Aaron _______3
Liberty SR637 Pierson, Elijah _______4
Unattached990 Williams, Paris _______5
Kennesaw Sta SR519 Diaz, Omar _______6
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Heat   3 of  4   Prelims...(Event  18   Men 60 Meter Dash)
Unattached988 Parker, Marcus _______1
South Caroli JR824 Sessom, Jordan _______2
Georgia Tech443 Jean-Baptiste, Dylan _______3
Auburn SR74 Smiley, Brandon _______4
Kennesaw Sta SR528 Hewing, Jordan _______5
Auburn JR65 Murray, Jevony _______6
Florida Stat SO350 Davis, Jeremiah _______7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Unattached975 Bolden, Cameron _______1
Auburn JR48 Brown, Dante _______2
Florida Stat JR342 Butler, DaeQwan _______3
Northern Col JR728 Soumah, Ibro _______4
Wofford SR1109 Ellis, Isaiah _______5
Florida Stat JR370 Matherson, Jhevaughn _______6
Auburn JR68 Reese, Jason _______7

Event  24   Women 400 Meter Dash

Friday 1/29/2021 - 3:45 PM
American: 50.34 3/10/2018 Kendall Ellis

NCAA: 50.34 3/10/2018 Kendall Ellis
Facility: 51.53 2/10/2017 Shakima Wimbley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  7   Finals

Clemson SR149 Foster, Nicolee _______3
Coastal Caro FR218 Arnold, Jermaisha _______4
Florida Stat SR330 Odiong, Edidiong _______5
Unattached1127 Barber, Kaila _______6

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Charleston S JR100 Senior, Eden _______3
Miami (Fla.) FR659 Oliveira, Moriah _______4
Unattached970 Warner, Lakeisha _______5
UAB SR933 Green, Karri _______6

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Kennesaw Sta JR493 Mobley, Jayla _______3
Georgia Tech SR396 Edouard, Kendria _______4
Northern Col SR702 Schuetz, Kelsi _______5
Florida Atla SR288 Francois, Roshelle _______6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Charleston S JR85 Core, Dylann _______3
Kennesaw Sta SO486 Johnson, Britiney _______4
UAB SR949 Petkov, Lisa _______5
UAB FR956 Skoglund, Lovisa _______6

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Kennesaw Sta JR471 Christian, Imani _______3
Clemson FR151 Gadson, Ken'naria _______4
Georgia Tech SO416 Soleyn, Ilene _______5
Georgia Tech SO420 Troupe, Lydia _______6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Coastal Caro SO239 Pepper, Tariney _______2
Coastal Caro FR230 Gordon, Lauren _______3
Northern Col JR708 Whitaker, Olivia _______4
Charleston S FR80 Ash, Jewel _______5
Wofford JR1081 Cutler, Dahlia _______6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Liberty JR563 Dansbury, Ty'Asia _______2
Miami (Fla.) FR651 Hervas, Blanca _______3
Florida Atla SO301 Pettway, Naiya _______4
Wofford SO1091 Jorgensen, Rylee _______5
Liberty JR580 Hoyte, Nikayla _______6

Event  25   Men 400 Meter Dash

Friday 1/29/2021 - 4:15 PM
American: 44.52 3/10/2018 Michael Norman

NCAA: 44.52 3/10/2018 Michael Norman
Facility: 45.00 2/9/2018 Michael Norman

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  7   Finals

Unattached1125 Chance, Arinze _______2
Georgia Tech432 Brooks, Anthony _______3
Unattached980 Hamilton, Rajay _______4
Unattached986 McMaster, Kyron _______5
Unattached987 Mowatt, Kemar _______6

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Miami (Fla.) FR682 Strader, Solomon _______3
Clemson SO204 Morrison, Keco _______4
South Caroli SO826 Spencer JR, William _______5
South Caroli SO822 Richardson, Edward _______6

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Miami (Fla.) FR671 Berberena, Ramy _______3
South Caroli SO823 Rogers, Bailey _______4
Clemson SR192 Holmes, Rayan _______5
South Caroli JR808 Leacock, Rivaldo _______6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Clemson SO202 McCloskey, Ryan _______3
South Caroli JR805 Junkins, Jackson _______4
Liberty SR631 Lyon, Christian _______5
Kennesaw Sta SO521 Franklin, Keishon _______6

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Miami (Fla.) FR670 Bambals, Oskars _______2
Northern Col JR726 Ritter, Deondre _______3
Northern Col JR719 Lyon, Jalen _______4
Georgia Tech 449 Miller, Jameson _______5
Liberty SO630 Lawrence, Felix _______6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Georgia Tech444 Jones, Zach _______2
Miami (Fla.) FR676 Gould, Ryler _______3
Wofford JR1104 Bull, Elijah _______4
Clemson FR215 Williams, Jevon _______5
Charleston S FR123 Langley Jr, Shawn _______6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Northern Col SO714 Cross, Steven _______2
Kennesaw Sta FR534 Johnson, Cameron _______3
Wofford FR1121 Murphy, Conor _______4
Miami (Fla.) FR675 Gordon, Jalen _______5
Florida Stat JR367 Martin, De'Marre _______6
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Event  64   Women Distance Medley

Friday 1/29/2021 - 5:25 PM
American: 10:40.31 1/28/2017

Coburn, McLaughlin, Martinez, Simpson
NCAA: 10:48.77 1/28/2017

Burdon, Horsley, Rogers, Rainsberger
Facility: 10:57.60 2018

Pocratsky, Bush, Quinn, Edwards

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ANorthern Col _______1
1) #693 Lerodier, Melodie JR 2) #691 Johnson, Amber SR
3) #687 Brown, Julia FR 4) #709 Wilson, Emily JR

AAuburn _______2
1) #22 Kimeli, Joyce JR 2) #42 Weems, Presley JR
3) #37 Rogers, Samantha FR 4) #4 Bett, Faith SR

AFIU _______3
1) #269 Gebretsadik, Rahel SR 2) #260 Clark, Kaylen SR
3) #253 Adjouadi, Lisa FR 4) #281 Paula-Guerrero, Maria 
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Event  63   Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault

Saturday 1/30/2021 - 9:40 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wofford FR1115 Latorre, Sebastian _______1
Florida Stat FR374 Ott, William _______2
Wofford SR1117 Maxey, Thomas _______3
Kennesaw Sta FR543 Shears, Quann _______4
Auburn JR75 Spyridonidis, Alex _______5
Wofford SO1112 Henry, Tanner _______6
Kennesaw Sta FR531 Jackson, Ian _______7

Event  1   Women Shot Put

Saturday 1/30/2021 - 10:30 AM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 20.21m 3/19/2016 Michelle Carter
NCAA: 19.56m 3/10/2017 Raven saunders

Facility: 18.40m 2005 Cleopatra Borel-Brown

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

FIU FR254 Alfred, Elizabeth _______1
Charleston S FR101 Senter, Layla _______2
Charleston S FR96 Migneault, Kaitlyn _______3
FIU FR286 Weeks, Marqueisha _______4
FIU FR284 Valentin, Michaelle _______5
Clemson FR160 Lair, Riley _______6
Coastal Caro FR226 Eberhardt, Alexya _______7
Liberty FR592 Mann, Megan _______8
Auburn JR30 McCarrell, Keira _______9
UAB SO948 Miller, Zoria _______10
Tennessee FR872 Vlk, Zoe _______11
Coastal Caro FR227 Estep, Alexis _______12
Kennesaw Sta FR499 Sanford, Eriana _______13
UAB SO957 Staie, Rosalind _______14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Wofford JR1087 Hogan, Kelly _______1
Coastal Caro FR252 Wright, India _______2
UAB FR931 Franck-Petersen, Birth _______3
Kennesaw Sta FR495 Odejimi, Feyisola _______4
Kennesaw Sta JR479 Grant, Tiondra _______5
Clemson FR166 Sloley, Danielle _______6
Miami (Fla.) SO663 Rakocevic, Kristina _______7
Miami (Fla.) JR648 Dantzler, Selina _______8
South Caroli JR745 Holland, Carisma _______9
Liberty JR583 Igberaese, Chelsea _______10
Liberty SR596 Mojica, Naomi _______11
Auburn SO18 Huwalt, Maura _______12
Florida Stat JR320 Heaven, Amani _______13

Event  7   Women High Jump

Saturday 1/30/2021 - 11:30 AM
Opening Hight:  1.55m
1.55m, 1.60m, 1.65m, 1.70m, 1.74m, 1.78m, 1.82m  (+.04cm)

American: 2.02m 2/26/2012 Chaute Lowe
NCAA: 1.98m 3/16/2016 Akela Jones'

Facility: 1.91m 2019 Levern Spencer
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FIU FR266 Eugene, Alyiah _______1
FIU FR272 Ho, Arielle _______2
Kennesaw Sta SO489 Mawien, Aweng _______3
Georgia Tech FR387 Casselberry, Nina _______4
South Caroli SO747 Jeffery, Dymier _______5
Clemson FR157 Johnson, Jessica _______6
UAB FR936 Hill, Nia _______7
Auburn FR38 Tanner, Allison _______8
Liberty FR617 Worth, Anna _______9
Kennesaw Sta FR503 Speights, Mollie _______10
Coastal Caro SO228 Evans, Kadasia _______11
Kennesaw Sta SO494 Newton, Kyarra _______12
Auburn SR24 Lawrence, Caroline _______13
Clemson FR144 De Coteau, Sofia _______14
Auburn FR11 Dendy, Kamiya _______15
Liberty JR614 Thorpe, Abby _______16
Miami (Fla.) FR667 Wright, Taylor _______17

Event  6   Men Triple Jump

Saturday 1/30/2021 - 11:30 AM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 17.76m 2/27/1987 Mike Conley
NCAA: 17.50m 1/17/1986 Charlie Simplkins

Facility: 17.02m 2/15/2020 Jordan Scott
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Northern Col FR722 Olivier, Welre _______1
Wofford FR1123 Sheppard, Christophe _______2
Liberty SR633 McCants, Jeremiah _______3
Georgia Tech443 Jean-Baptiste, Dylan _______4
Florida Stat SO350 Davis, Jeremiah _______5
Northern Col SR729 Thimsen, Tyler _______6
Kennesaw Sta JR517 Campbell, Kelvin _______7
Kennesaw Sta SR513 Al-Khaliq, Qwazon _______8
Kennesaw Sta SR533 Joeaar, Karl _______9
Georgia Tech FR463 Watkins, John _______10
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  6   Men Triple Jump)
Miami (Fla.) SO679 Robinson, Russell _______1
Miami (Fla.) SO680 Snyder, Kevin _______2
Clemson SR198 Ledell, D.J. _______3
Florida Stat SR363 Irving, Jacore _______4
Miami (Fla.) SO673 Forde, Justin _______5
Florida Stat SR359 Grimes, Isaac _______6
Unattached982 Jones, Darrel _______7
Unattached984 Jordan, Alphonso _______8
Tennessee JR906 McLeod, Carey _______9

Event  2   Men Shot Put

Saturday 1/30/2021 - 12:30 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 22.66m 1/20/1989 Randy Barnes
NCAA: 21.81m 2/23/2019 Payton Otterdahl

Facility: 21.31m 2006 Reese Hoffa

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Auburn FR76 Strouf, Adam _______1
Auburn FR66 Murray, John _______2
Liberty SO620 Barrett, Warren _______3
Charleston S FR106 Calhoun, Michael _______4
Charleston S SO125 Myers, Nathan _______5
Tennessee FR887 Coffey, Skylar _______6
Tennessee SO889 Crawford, Chancellor _______7
Auburn FR64 Moison, Kyle _______8
Kennesaw Sta FR527 Hartley, Caleb _______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Kennesaw Sta SO526 Harrison, Anthony _______1
Miami (Fla.) SO683 Williams, Jeffrey _______2
Clemson SO212 Stona, Roje _______3
Clemson SO180 Campbell, Zico _______4
Liberty SR619 Ballivian, Jose _______5
Florida Stat JR362 Ingraham, Milton _______6
Kennesaw Sta SR515 Blalock, Tyler _______7
Liberty SR634 Mitchell, Kyle _______8
Unattached1126 Awotunde, Joshua _______9

Event  10   Men Pole Vault

Saturday 1/30/2021 - 1:00 PM
Opening Height:  4.15m
4.15m, 4.30m, 4.45m, 4.60m, 4.75m, 4.90m, 5.05m
5.15m, 5..25m (+.10 cm)

American: 6.00m 2/24/2002 Jeff Hartwig
NCAA: 5.94m 1/16/2021 KC Lightfoot

Facility: 5.72m 2019 Jacob Wooten

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached979 Guy, Bridget _______1
Unattached989 Volz, Deaken _______2
Georgia Tech447 Mazzacano, Matthew _______3
South Caroli FR829 Togami, Jonathan _______4
South Caroli JR812 McEvoy, Timothy _______5
Kennesaw Sta SO546 Smith, Stephen _______6
South Caroli FR811 McCarthy, Dillon _______7
Auburn FR45 Asplund, Matthew _______8
Virginia Tec SO1031 Badalamenti, Joey _______9
Kennesaw Sta SR541 Rhea, Jack _______10
Georgia Tech439 Hauch, Brian _______11
Liberty JR628 Janes, Anders _______12
Virginia Tec SO1070 Rice, Jacob _______13
Auburn JR52 Courson, James _______14
Virginia Tec JR1069 Rice, Harrison _______15

Event  5   Women Triple Jump

Saturday 1/30/2021 - 1:30 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 14.57m 2/8/2019 Tori Franklin
NCAA: 14.53m 1/20/2018 Keturah Orji

Facility: 14.53m 2018 Keturah Orji

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Northern Col SO690 Harris, Hailey _______1
Auburn FR21 Jones, Janaya _______2
Coastal Caro FR222 Bowser, Mycal _______3
Florida Atla SO299 Moorer, Linsey _______4
UAB SO928 Edwards, Maegan _______5
Florida Atla JR292 Harris, Kailiece _______6
Coastal Caro FR246 Ulmer, Kayla _______7
Clemson SO158 Johnston, Caroline _______8
Coastal Caro SO251 Williams, Jaquoia _______9
UAB JR943 Landrum, Shauntia _______10
Liberty FR615 Velmere, Luize _______11
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  5   Women Triple Jump)
Charleston S JR86 Damjanovic, Tamara _______1
Kennesaw Sta FR465 Akins, Jasmine _______3
Miami (Fla.) FR658 Moore, Ashley _______4
Liberty SR594 Mitchell, Adrianna _______5
Kennesaw Sta SR483 Henry, Da'Yona _______6
Liberty JR595 Mizera, Makenzy _______7
Florida Stat SR334 Sutton, Alonie _______8
Unattached966 Matthews, Bria _______9
Florida Stat FR323 Lasmane, Ruta _______10

Event  8   Men High Jump

Saturday 1/30/2021 - 1:30 PM
Opening Height:  1.90m
1.90m, 1.95m, 2.00m, 2.05m, 210m, 2.15m, 2.19m, (+0.4cm)

American: 2.40m 3/10/1991 Hollis Conway
NCAA: 2.37m 3/11/1989 Hollis Conway

Facility: 2.27m 1/6/2018 Keenon Laine
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Charleston S FR116 Gerth, Holden _______1
Miami (Fla.) SR677 Holmes, Isaiah _______2
Auburn FR56 Funches, TJ _______3
Kennesaw Sta FR518 Cavazos II, Juan _______4
Auburn SO54 Edmondson, David _______5
South Caroli JR798 Franklin, Kobe _______6
Georgia Tech460 Thompson, McKinley _______7
Liberty SO622 Clay, Quinten _______8
Liberty FR642 Willis, Gabriel _______9
South Caroli FR810 Marseille, Jackson _______10
Clemson SR190 Hamilton, Anthony _______11
Auburn JR58 Hill, Dontavious _______12
Kennesaw Sta SO544 Simms, Sultan _______13

Event  66   Women Shot Put INVITE

Saturday 1/30/2021 - 1:00 PM
6 Throws

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Auburn SO5 Budwig, Jocelynn _______1
South Caroli JR791 Young, Kathleen _______2
South Caroli SR779 Springs, Alycia _______3
Clemson JR150 Fraley, Veronica _______4
Miami (Fla.) JR649 Hall, Hannah _______5
Miami (Fla.) SR643 Ajagbe, Debbie _______6
Tennessee SR854 Maines, Latavia _______7
Unattached969 Teel, Hayley _______8
Adidas2 Thomas-Dodd, Danniel _______9
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Event  63   Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 1/30/2021 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Florida Stat FR374 Ott, William _______2
Auburn JR75 Spyridonidis, Alex _______3
Wofford SO1112 Henry, Tanner _______4
Kennesaw Sta FR531 Jackson, Ian _______5
Wofford SR1117 Maxey, Thomas _______6
Wofford FR1115 Latorre, Sebastian _______7
Kennesaw Sta FR543 Shears, Quann _______8

Event  28   Women 800 Meter Run

Saturday 1/30/2021 - 12:00 PM
American: 1:58.60 2/9/2019 Aje Wilson

NCAA: 2:00.69 2/11/2017 Jazmine Fray
Facility: 1:59.86 1/20/2018 Natoya Goule

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Kennesaw Sta JR482 Hendrick, Sarah _______1
Miami (Fla.) SR653 Johnson, Kayla _______2
Unattached967 Simiuc, Petronela _______3
Clemson SO145 Disher, Leah _______4
Clemson SR148 Foster, Andrea _______5
Adidas1 Goule, Natoya _______6
Clemson SR135 Barton, Laurie _______7

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Auburn SR12 Dietrich, Jennifer _______1
Georgia Tech FR413 Rose, Kayla _______2
Florida Atla FR309 Thompson, Marisha _______3
Kennesaw Sta SR509 Van Amburgh, Rachel _______4
Miami (Fla.) FR666 Varela, Natalie _______5
Liberty JR554 Armstrong, Naomi _______6
Clemson SR164 McIntosh, Kamryn _______7
Auburn JR42 Weems, Presley _______8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Kennesaw Sta SO505 Thornton, Hope _______1
Clemson SO141 Coggin, Riley _______2
Florida Atla SO297 Lambert, Jessica _______3
Auburn FR37 Rogers, Samantha _______4
UAB FR935 Harris, Regina _______5
Liberty JR606 Santos, Itzel _______6
Liberty SR610 Smith, Heidi _______7
Georgia Tech SO416 Soleyn, Ilene _______8
Clemson JR143 Cooney, Olivia _______9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
UAB SO923 Abalos Cervera, Alicia _______1
Auburn SR4 Bett, Faith _______2
Clemson JR136 Brewer, Anna _______3
FIU SR269 Gebretsadik, Rahel _______4
Northern Col JR709 Wilson, Emily _______5
Georgia Tech SO420 Troupe, Lydia _______6
Clemson FR155 Hayes, Lauren _______7
Clemson FR147 Finley, Meredith _______8
Florida Atla SR289 Giovanniello, Megan _______9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Florida Atla FR303 Scheeres, Anaiis _______1
Miami (Fla.) FR660 Oliveira, Sierra _______2
Northern Col FR687 Brown, Julia _______3
Kennesaw Sta FR474 Cummings, Natalie _______4
Clemson FR165 Muccini, Sophia _______5
FIU FR275 Loizidou, Andrea _______6
Liberty JR563 Dansbury, Ty'Asia _______7
Coastal Caro SO221 Boon, Nikki _______8
UAB FR950 Rea, Belle _______9

Event  29   Men 800 Meter Run

Saturday 1/30/2021 - 12:30 PM
American: 1:44.41 2/9/2019 Donavan Brazier

NCAA: 1:44.84 1/19/1989 Paul Ereng
Facility: 1:45.90 2019 Marco Arop
Facility: 1:45.90 2019 Neil Gourley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Liberty JR629 Kipchirchir, Ally _______1
Georgia Tech SR441 Hillier, Bennett _______2
Kennesaw Sta JR547 Williams, Koi _______3
Liberty SO641 Tindale, Noah _______4
Clemson FR205 Myers, Cole _______5
Clemson FR213 Tillman, Carson _______6
Unattached983 Jones, Kameron _______7
Unattached980 Hamilton, Rajay _______8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Georgia Tech JR445 Keil, Lee _______1
Georgia Tech SO438 Fultz, Harrison _______2
Northern Col SO716 Hayward, Jesse _______3
Auburn SO69 Rogers, Evan _______4
Clemson SO181 Caviness, Colby _______5
Florida Stat FR355 Francios, Jaob _______6
Clemson JR214 Ward, John _______7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Liberty FR635 Modrzejewski, Tyler _______1
Auburn SR63 Metivier, Malik _______2
Florida Stat FR352 Douglas, Amari _______3
Kennesaw Sta SO537 Paulk, Cameron _______4
South Caroli FR821 Reers, Kyle _______5
South Caroli JR797 Fladd, Ian _______6
Kennesaw Sta FR532 Jackson, Kameron _______7
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  29   Men 800 Meter Run)
Miami (Fla.) FR670 Bambals, Oskars _______1
Clemson SO195 Jakub, Louis _______2
Wofford JR1103 Bradford, Theron _______3
Clemson SO193 Howard, Teylor _______4
Wofford SR1118 McCoy, James _______5
Clemson FR196 Johnson, Devin _______6
Charleston S SO126 Ricardo, Garrett _______7

Event  34   Women 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 1/30/2021 - 12:45 PM
American: 22.33 3/2/2016 Gwen Torrence

NCAA: 22.38 3/10/2018 Gabby Thomas
Facility: 22.66 2/15/2020 Anavia Battle

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  9   Finals

Auburn SO9 Charles, Destiny _______3
Clemson JR162 Mallard, Aliyah _______4
Miami (Fla.) SO664 Sears, Jacious _______5
Clemson JR161 Lawrence, Zeniyah _______6

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Kennesaw Sta JR507 Tocays, Louise _______3
Clemson FR169 Van der Merwe, Antoi _______4
Wofford SO1093 McDevitt, Georgia _______5
Liberty SR605 Rolan, Alexis _______6

Section   3 of  9   Finals
South Caroli JR760 Omovoh, Knowledge _______3
Clemson SO139 Carter, Kori _______4
Liberty SO600 Pantlitz, Abby _______5
South Caroli SO777 Sipsey, Shaianne _______6

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Auburn FR3 Benton-Andrews, Niya _______2
Northern Col SR702 Schuetz, Kelsi _______3
UAB JR960 Tolliver, Ebony _______4
Coastal Caro SO233 Jefferson, Melissa _______5
South Caroli SO741 Frank, Angel _______6

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Coastal Caro FR245 Sweeney, Kayla _______2
Georgia Tech SO426 Witherspoon, Anna _______3
Wofford FR1094 McNinch, Madeline _______4
Coastal Caro FR218 Arnold, Jermaisha _______5
Georgia Tech JR405 Kitchens, Alexis _______6

Section   6 of  9   Finals
UAB SO955 Sills, Makiyah _______2
Unattached965 Marshall, Sidney _______3
Georgia Tech JR402 Grimes, Taylor _______4
Auburn JR10 Colbert, Tylar _______5
Auburn JR26 Little, Sarah _______6

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Northern Col JR697 Nesby, Dorian _______2
FIU SR260 Clark, Kaylen _______3
Charleston S SO88 Ettienne, Caitlyn _______4
Wofford SO1091 Jorgensen, Rylee _______5
Unattached970 Warner, Lakeisha _______6

Section   8 of  9   Finals
UAB FR927 Dozier, Alayah _______2
Florida Atla JR305 Simpson, Cara _______3
Charleston S SO102 Wallace, Destiny _______4
Florida Atla JR308 Stewart, Venice _______5
Liberty JR580 Hoyte, Nikayla _______6

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Florida Atla FR295 King, Madison _______2
Northern Col FR707 Van Der Bergh, Kayla _______3
Charleston S FR98 Obijiaku, Amanda _______4
Auburn FR40 Thompson, Zatoria _______5

Event  35   Men 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 1/30/2021 - 1:20 PM
American: 20.02 3/10/2018 Elijah Hall

NCAA: 20.02 3/10/2018 Elijah Hall
Facility: 20.45 1/20/2018 Ncincilili Titi

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  7   Finals

Auburn SR74 Smiley, Brandon _______3
Liberty SR631 Lyon, Christian _______4
Clemson SR183 Conwell, Terryon _______5
South Caroli JR814 Miller, Evan _______6

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Florida Stat FR366 Leiba, Cameron _______3
Unattached209 Sands, Alex _______4
Kennesaw Sta SR519 Diaz, Omar _______5
Clemson SR191 Hewitt, Fabian _______6

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Auburn JR65 Murray, Jevony _______3
South Caroli JR824 Sessom, Jordan _______4
Auburn JR68 Reese, Jason _______5
Kennesaw Sta JR523 Goodwin, Aaron _______6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Wofford SR1114 Larkin III, Samuel _______3
South Caroli SO807 Lawson, Gatlin _______4
Northern Col JR726 Ritter, Deondre _______5
Kennesaw Sta SO529 Hussie, Malik _______6

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Charleston S FR123 Langley Jr, Shawn _______4
Northern Col JR728 Soumah, Ibro _______5
Wofford JR1104 Bull, Elijah _______6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Northern Col JR719 Lyon, Jalen _______3
Liberty SR637 Pierson, Elijah _______4
Charleston S FR105 Breithaupt, Samuel _______5
Wofford FR1121 Murphy, Conor _______6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Clemson SR192 Holmes, Rayan _______2
Florida Stat SO348 Daniel, Cameron _______3
Georgia Tech 449 Miller, Jameson _______4
Georgia Tech FR463 Watkins, John _______5
Georgia Tech FR452 O'Neal, Cameron _______6
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Event  36   Women 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 1/30/2021 - 1:45 PM
American: 8:33.25 1/27/2007 Shalane Flanagan

NCAA: 8:41.60 2/3/2018 Karissa Schweizer
Facility: 9:15.01 2007 Brie Felnagie

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Auburn JR22 Kimeli, Joyce _______1
Florida Stat JR333 Skyring, Maudie _______2
Tennessee JR848 Janke, Olivia _______3
Tennessee JR868 Thronson, Katie _______4
Georgia Tech JR406 Knott, Mary Kathryn _______5
Florida Stat FR314 Clark, Rebecca _______6
Tennessee SO864 Seymour, Sydney _______7
Georgia Tech JR417 Solomon, Mary Claire _______8
Florida Stat JR317 Easterly, Kayla _______9
Florida Stat JR325 Lima, Jennifer _______10
Florida Atla SO294 Kappeler, Madlen _______11
Clemson JR174 Wirtz, Josie _______12
Georgia Tech SR400 Galarza, Liz _______13
Florida Atla SR298 Macon, Lauren _______14
Kennesaw Sta SR492 Meyer, Katie _______15

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Georgia Tech JR408 McKnight, Clay _______1
Florida Atla FR302 Saiz, Paige _______2
UAB JR959 Thompson, Laura _______3
FIU SO281 Paula-Guerrero, Maria _______4
Coastal Caro SO241 Rulison, Ashley _______5
Florida Atla SO304 Sharp, Morgan _______6
UAB JR939 Johnson, Britney _______7
Coastal Caro FR231 Gulick, Isabelle _______8
Florida Stat SO310 Abbes, Yasmine _______9
Kennesaw Sta FR484 Hernandez, Nyah _______10
Florida Stat SR321 Judd, Jodie _______11
Florida Stat FR313 Churchill, Alyson _______12
Florida Atla FR309 Thompson, Marisha _______13
Northern Col JR693 Lerodier, Melodie _______14
FIU SO255 Ayan, Delilah _______15

Event  37   Men 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 1/30/2021 - 2:15 PM
American: 7:30.16 2/21/2013 Galen Rupp

NCAA: 7:38.59 2/14/2004 Alistair Cragg
Facility: 7:53.87 1/20/2018 Jacob Thomson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Georgia Tech SR446 Kent, Andrew _______1
Tennessee JR920 Thiessen, Karl _______2
Clemson SO211 Smith, Michael _______3
Georgia Tech JR450 Morris, Harrison _______4
Georgia Tech SO458 Sullivan, Ronan _______5
Wofford JR1111 Hendry, Josh _______6
Clemson SR189 Griffith, Colt _______7
Kennesaw Sta FR522 Frick, Gavin _______8
Miami (Fla.) SO678 Madden, Andrew _______9
Clemson FR203 McManus, Jack _______10
Kennesaw Sta FR538 Plowden, Henry _______11
Charleston S FR118 Hamacher, Jake _______12
Tennessee JR895 Goodwyn, Georde _______13

Event  38   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/30/2021 - 2:30 PM
American: 3:23.84 3/4/2018

Quanera, Hayes, Moline, Shakima
NCAA: 3:27.03 3/11/2017

C. Pettigrew, A. Luel', D. Hill, K. Ellis
Facility: 3:27.56 2/10/2018 USC

K Constantine, A Cockrell, D Hill, K Ellis

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

BClemson _______3
1) #145 Disher, Leah SO 2) #162 Mallard, Aliyah JR
3) #148 Foster, Andrea SR 4) #135 Barton, Laurie SR

AMiami (Fla.) _______4
1) #650 Harris, Lauryn SO 2) #651 Hervas, Blanca FR
3) #659 Oliveira, Moriah FR 4) #653 Johnson, Kayla SR

AClemson _______5
1) #149 Foster, Nicolee SR 2) #156 Hemmings, Trishauna S
3) #151 Gadson, Ken'naria FR 4) #164 McIntosh, Kamryn SR

ASouth Caroli _______6
1) #735 Davis, Stephanie SR 2) #749 Johnson, Alysia FR
3) #760 Omovoh, Knowledge JR 4) #742 Glenn, Rachel FR
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  38   Women 4x400 Meter Relay)
ANorthern Col _______2

1) #696 Moss, Wendira FR 2) #702 Schuetz, Kelsi SR
3) #708 Whitaker, Olivia JR 4) #692 Johnson, Craiesha FR

BSouth Caroli _______3
1) #741 Frank, Angel SO 2) #754 Lindley, Ashton FR
3) #777 Sipsey, Shaianne SO 4) #772 Rocker, Destinee SR

ALiberty _______4
1) #600 Pantlitz, Abby SO 2) #580 Hoyte, Nikayla JR
3) #605 Rolan, Alexis SR 4) #563 Dansbury, Ty'Asia JR

AFlorida Atla _______5
1) #288 Francois, Roshelle SR 2) #305 Simpson, Cara JR
3) #297 Lambert, Jessica SO 4) #308 Stewart, Venice JR

AGeorgia Tech _______6
1) #396 Edouard, Kendria SR 2) #403 Harris, Sheleah FR
3) #416 Soleyn, Ilene SO 4) #420 Troupe, Lydia SO

Section   3 of  4   Finals
AWofford _______2

1) #1091 Jorgensen, Rylee SO 2) #1081 Cutler, Dahlia JR
3) #1094 McNinch, Madeline F 4) #1093 McDevitt, Georgia SO

ACoastal Caro _______3
1) #239 Pepper, Tariney SO 2) #230 Gordon, Lauren FR
3) #219 Bellamy, Shani'a FR 4) #218 Arnold, Jermaisha FR

AKennesaw Sta _______4
1) #466 Albright, Jozalyn JR 2) #493 Mobley, Jayla JR
3) #486 Johnson, Britiney SO 4) #471 Christian, Imani JR

CClemson _______5
1) #143 Cooney, Olivia JR 2) #169 Van der Merwe, Antoin
3) #146 Felton, Courtashia JR 4) #142 Collins, Sydney SR

AUAB _______6
1) #933 Green, Karri SR 2) #956 Skoglund, Lovisa FR
3) #960 Tolliver, Ebony JR 4) #949 Petkov, Lisa SR

Section   4 of  4   Finals
BUAB _______3

1) #938 Jemison, Jabriana SO 2) #934 Hanson, Imani JR
3) #935 Harris, Regina FR 4) #950 Rea, Belle FR

AAuburn _______4
1) #3 Benton-Andrews, Niya FR 2) #10 Colbert, Tylar JR
3) #12 Dietrich, Jennifer SR 4) #9 Charles, Destiny SO

AFIU _______5
1) #268 Forde-Richards, Kiera S 2) #260 Clark, Kaylen SR
3) #263 Cuenca, Maika FR 4) #276 Lubeskie, Kristin JR

ACharleston S _______6
1) #85 Core, Dylann JR 2) #100 Senior, Eden JR
3) #80 Ash, Jewel FR 4) #88 Ettienne, Caitlyn SO

Event  39   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/30/2021 - 3:00 PM
American: 3:00.77 3/18/2018

Shinnick, Benjamin, Morgan, Norman
NCAA: 3:00.77 3/10/2018 USC

Z Shinnick, R Benjamin, R Morgan Jr, M Norman
Facility: 3:01.51 2019 Houston

Lattin, Igbokwe, Holt, Montgomery

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

AMiami (Fla.) _______2
1) #674 Fuller, Davonte JR 2) #682 Strader, Solomon FR
3) #681 Stewart-Baynes, Kham 4) #670 Bambals, Oskars FR

AFlorida Stat _______3
1) #348 Daniel, Cameron SO 2) #364 James, Kasaun SR
3) #366 Leiba, Cameron FR 4) #342 Butler, DaeQwan JR

AClemson _______4
1) #192 Holmes, Rayan SR 2) #191 Hewitt, Fabian SR
3) #202 McCloskey, Ryan SO 4) #183 Conwell, Terryon SR

ASouth Caroli _______5
1) #822 Richardson, Edward SO 2) #808 Leacock, Rivaldo JR
3) #826 Spencer JR, William SO 4) #823 Rogers, Bailey SO

AClemson Elite _______6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
BKennesaw Sta _______2

1) #523 Goodwin, Aaron JR 2) #545 Smith, Cameron FR
3) #534 Johnson, Cameron FR 4) #547 Williams, Koi JR

BClemson _______3
1) #204 Morrison, Keco SO 2) #208 Roberts, Giano JR
3) #215 Williams, Jevon FR 4) #213 Tillman, Carson FR

AGeorgia Tech _______4
1) #449 Miller, Jameson 0 2) #441 Hillier, Bennett SR
3) #438 Fultz, Harrison SO 4) #445 Keil, Lee JR

ALiberty _______5
1) #631 Lyon, Christian SR 2) #629 Kipchirchir, Ally JR
3) #630 Lawrence, Felix SO

BSouth Caroli _______6
1) #824 Sessom, Jordan JR 2) #805 Junkins, Jackson JR
3) #814 Miller, Evan JR 4) #807 Lawson, Gatlin SO

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AKennesaw Sta _______3

1) #519 Diaz, Omar SR 2) #521 Franklin, Keishon SO
3) #529 Hussie, Malik SO 4) #523 Goodwin, Aaron JR

BMiami (Fla.) _______4
1) #676 Gould, Ryler FR 2) #671 Berberena, Ramy FR
3) #675 Gordon, Jalen FR 4) #678 Madden, Andrew SO

ANorthern Col _______5
1) #719 Lyon, Jalen JR 2) #716 Hayward, Jesse SO
3) #728 Soumah, Ibro JR 4) #726 Ritter, Deondre JR

AWofford _______6
1) #1113 Kamara, Bai SO 2) #1121 Murphy, Conor FR
3) #1109 Ellis, Isaiah SR 4) #1104 Bull, Elijah JR
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